Reference
MS0067/1
MS0067/2
MS0067/3

MS0067/4
MS0067/5
Ms0067/6
MS0067/7
MS0067/8

MS0067/9
MS0067/10

MS0067/11

MS0067/12
MS0067/13
MS0067/14
MS0067/15

MS0067/16
MS0067/17
MS0067/18
MS0067/19

MS0067/20
MS0067/21
MS0067/22
MS0067/23

MS0067/24

Description Scope & Content

Material on the commeration of Alcock and Brown transatlantic
fights - documents, booklets, Manchester Airport

Alcock & Brown Memorial Unveiling Ceremony Pamphlet
Reproductions - Alcock & Brown material relating to memorial at
Clifden in Ireland

Alcock & Brown newspaper clippings

Paris Show Review - Flight International magazine
Reproduction photos of Alcock & Brown Aircraft
Reproduction Photographs collection from Vickers

Reproduction Photographs collection from Vickers Including photographs of Alcock and Brown
Alcock and Brown photos from Norman Edwards Associates
Manchester Fire Testing demonstrations

Reproduction photographs mounted on card
Alcock & Brown exhibition and trident display at MOSI
photographs

MOSI Photographs of Alcock and Brown transatlantic flight medal
Reproduction prints of Brown and Alcock, including RAF

Golden Jubilee plaque of transatlantic flight

Reproduction photo mounted on card of cockpit

Reproduction photos of Alcock and Brown and Vickers Vimy
aircraft

Reproduction prints of Rolls-Royce Engine and Transatlantic
Flight display

Photos of the Aeronautical Exhibition at Dublin Airport - Aer
Lingus

Various reproduction photographs of the Vickers Vimy Aircraft
Reproduction photographs of Alcock and Brown with Major and
Winston Churchill

Original Newspaper article of Alcock and Brown Flight

Alcock & Brown MOSI Exhibition letters and photocopies
Reproduction prints of Alcock and Brown newspaper articles
Collection of notes and letters (some photocopies) on Manchester
Airport Alcock and Brown Display

Dates

1969, 1976
1959

1961, 1969, 1959,
1958, 1976

1969

c.1919

n/d

n/d

n/d
n/d

1987

n/d
n/d
1969
n/d

n/d
n/d
n/d
c.1919

1919
1919
1980s
c.1919

n/d



