Reference	Description	Scope & Content	Dates
MS0067/1	Material on the commeration of Alcock and Brown transatlantic fights - documents, booklets, Manchester Airport		1969, 1976
MS0067/1 MS0067/2	Alcock & Brown Memorial Unveiling Ceremony Pamphlet		1959
WIS000772	Reproductions - Alcock & Brown material relating to memorial at		1000
MS0067/3	Clifden in Ireland		
			1961, 1969, 1959,
MS0067/4	Alcock & Brown newspaper clippings		1958, 1976
MS0067/5	Paris Show Review - Flight International magazine		1969
Ms0067/6	Reproduction photos of Alcock & Brown Aircraft		c.1919
MS0067/7	Reproduction Photographs collection from Vickers		n/d
MS0067/8	Reproduction Photographs collection from Vickers Alcock and Brown photos from Norman Edwards Associates	Including photographs of Alcock and Brown	n/d
MS0067/9	Manchester	Fire Testing demonstrations	n/d
MS0067/10	Reproduction photographs mounted on card		n/d
MS0067/11	Alcock & Brown exhibition and trident display at MOSI photographs		4007
MS0067/11	photographs		1987
MS0067/12	MOSI Photographs of Alcock and Brown transatlantic flight medal		n/d
MS0067/13	Reproduction prints of Brown and Alcock, including RAF		n/d
MS0067/14	Golden Jubilee plaque of transatlantic flight		1969
MS0067/15	Reproduction photo mounted on card of cockpit		n/d
MS0067/16	Reproduction photos of Alcock and Brown and Vickers Vimy aircraft		n/d
WIS0067716	Reproduction prints of Rolls-Royce Engine and Transatlantic		n/a
MS0067/17	Flight display		n/d
	Photos of the Aeronautical Exhibition at Dublin Airport - Aer		
MS0067/18	Lingus		n/d
MS0067/19	Various reproduction photographs of the Vickers Vimy Aircraft		c.1919
MS0067719	Reproduction photographs of Alcock and Brown with Major and		0.1919
MS0067/20	Winston Churchill		1919
MS0067/21	Original Newspaper article of Alcock and Brown Flight		1919
MS0067/22	Alcock & Brown MOSI Exhibition letters and photocopies		1980s
MS0067/23	Reproduction prints of Alcock and Brown newspaper articles		c.1919
	Collection of notes and letters (some photocopies) on Mancheste	r	
MS0067/24	Airport Alcock and Brown Display		n/d